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face & neck surgery

P R I C E  L I S T

Chin Modeling

Outline of the Lower Zygomatic Region

Double Chin Removal

Emphasizing the Angle of Youth

• Incision: under the chin by a few cm (gluing the seam)

• Permanent Result: final result after 10-12 months

Signature Procedure

Chin Modeling

Outline of the Lower Zygomatic Region

Double Chin Removal

Emphasizing the angle of Youth

+SMAS - lifting of the lower third of the face and neck

• Incision:  Under the chin by a few cm (gluing the seam)
                    additional few cm infront and behind the ear

• Permanent Result: final result after 10-12 months

Signature Procedure + smas

30 min

$11,000
+ VAT

90 min

$20,000
+ VAT

J plasma for face

designed to improve tissue turgor: after this
procedure the skin will be as elastic as possible

$ 6,000



face & neck surgery

+971 52 445 2280

clinic@ivanchuk.com 

www.ivanchuk.com

P R I C E  L I S T

$ 2,500Correction Nasolabialis

$ 5,000Lip Lift (bullhorn)

$ 7,000Secondary mentoplasty

$ 3,000Buccal fat removal 

$ 5,000Mentoplasty (chin implant)

$ 8,000Otoplasty

$ 6,000Cleopatra's look (raising the corners of the eyes)

$ 6,000Brow Lifting

$ 1,500Lipofilling - zygomatic area

$ 1,500Lipofilling - temporal region

$ 2,500Lipofilling - line under the lip

$ 1,500Lipofilling - nasolacrimal groove

$ 5,000Lipofilling - forehead area

$ 3,000Lipofilling - lips

$ 1,500Lipofilling - between the eyebrows

Signature Procedure All prices are including VAT.
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$ 3,000Blepharoplasty - lower

$ 3,000Blepharoplasty - upper

$ 4,000Secondary Blepharoplasty - upper

$ 4,000Secondary Blepharoplasty - lower

$ 30,000Endoscopic upper face lift

Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68

All prices are including VAT.



rhinoplasty
(closed)

P R I C E  L I S T

Laser closed rhinopalsty - this procedure lasts 30-45 minutes
• Minimally expressed swelling
• The fastest visible result
• No pain

• Minimal trauma and blood loss
• This technique is used for the first time in the world!

Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68

All prices are including VAT.

$ 10,000Primary

$ 12,000Secondary

$ 16,000Tertiary

$ 4,000Septoplasty
nasal septum correction used
for impaired breathing

$ 15,000Primary laser rhinoplasty (signature procedure)

$ 20,000Secondary laser rhinoplasty

$ 24,000Laser rhinoplasty tertiary

Regular closed Rhinoplasty - this procedure takes up to 90 minutes. 
Performed using conventional surgical instruments.
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$ 5,000

$ 4,000+ navel correction

$ 10,000+ Buttock augmentation with fillers
>>10ML $300

+ lipofilling of the buttocks / BBL

$ 8,500 - 9,500Arms

$ 6,000Armpit Area - front side

$ 6,000Armpit Area - back side

$ 4,000 - 4,500Knees

$ 4,000 - 5,500Pubis

$ 8,500 - 9,500Outer Thighs

$ 8,500 - 9,500Inner Thighs

$ 16,000Sports Liposuction - belly & waist

$ 8,500 - 9,500+ back

$ 11,000+ abdominoplasty

$ 6,000+ diastases correction

All prices are including VAT.

$ 25,000Secondary sports liposuction

$ 5,000Umbilical hernia
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Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68

$ 6,000 - 8,000Scar correction after cesarean section

$ 11,000J plasma for body
designed to improve tissue turgor: after this
procedure the skin will be as elastic as possible

All prices are including VAT.
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$ 3,000Removal of fibroadenoma

$ 10,000Mammoplasty (breast augmentation)
standard implant

$ 4,000Motiva new generation implants
(ultra-light, ultra-soft)

$ 12,000Change Implants

$ 5,000+ periareolar breast lift

$ 9,000Vertical breast lift

$ 3,000 - 7,000Full or partial removal of mammary glands

$ 12,000 - 15,000Gynecomastia (for men)

$ 15,000Pectoral Implants (improving breast
definition in men)

Implants >450 cc + $1000 | >750 ss + $2000

Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68

All prices are including VAT.
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$ 15,000Brachioplasty (arm skin lifting)

$ 15,000Leg skin lifting  (removal of excess skin) 

$ 12,000Cruroplasty (chin implant)

$ 15,000Gluteoplasty (gluteal implants)

$ 8,000Hand rejuvenation (lipofilling
J plasma, exosome injections)

$ 8,000Rejuvenation - knees (lipofilling
J plasma, exosome injections) 

$ 8,000Rejuvenation of the elbow area of   the
arms (lipofilling, J plasma, exosome injections)

$ 6,000 - 8,000Labiaplasty (correction of the labia majora
and minora)

$ 25,000Vaginal rejuvenation (signature procedure)
(correction of the labia majora and minora
narrowing of the vagina, lipofilling of the labia
improvement of clitoral sensitivity, exosome injections)

All prices are including VAT.
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Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68
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beauty injections

$ 200Botox - raising the corners of the eyebrows

$ 300Botox - eyebrow area

$ 600

$ 500

Lips Augmentation 1 ml

$ 1,200 - 2,400Cheekbone Augmentation 2-4 ml

$ 600 - 1,200Correction of nasolabial folds 1-2 ml

$ 1,200 - 2,400Corner of youth (Jolie angle) 2-4 ml

Noce tip reduction after surgery

$ 600 - 1,800Chin augmentation 1-3 ml

$ 600Correction nasolacrimalis 1 ml

$ 800

$ 450

$ 300

Correction of nose shape / hyaluronic acid

Botox - forehead area 

Botox - around the eyes (crow's feet)

All prices are including VAT.
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beauty injections

Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68
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new procedures

$ 10,000Co2 laser with stem cells full face

$ 5,000Co2 laser with stem cells - neck + décolleté area

$ 5,000Co2 laser with stem cells - hands

$ 10,000Nano - deep fat microneedling with
exosomes and vitamins - whole face

$ 5,000

$ 5,000Nano - deep fat microneedling with
exosomes and vitamins - neck + décolleté

Nano - deep fat microneedling with
exosomes and vitamins - hands 

$ 5,000

$ 5,000Nano - fat deep microneedling with
exosomes and vitamins - elbow area

Nano - fat deep microneedling with
exosomes and vitamins - knees 

All prices are including VAT.
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Check up before surgery (blood tests and ECG) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 700

Additional massage $ 400 (recommended number of sessions 7-10)

Additional consultation with cardiologist $ 750

Prices Include
Consultation • 24 hrs in the Hospital • IV Anaesthesia • Medication • Gluing The Suture
Meals From The Chef • 24/7 Monitoring By Nurses • Massage • Aromatherapy
Oxygen Therapy - promotes rapid healing of wounds, helps improve organ function
and reduce hypoxia.

Exchange rate: US$ 1.00 = AED 3.68

new procedures


